Kimball County Fairgrounds - Cody Halligan (Kimball, NE) - 06/26/2021
# 10 Beginner RH - 45 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name  First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 110.78 11 Spehar Sharisa  $281.00 9
2 08.71 8 Holbrook Felicia  $169.00 8
3 104.77 8 Conwell Isabelle $113.00 7
4 92.34 7 Mickler Jama $0.00 6
5 102.1 7 Wills Kimberly  $0.00 5
6 45.07 4 Halligan Brenden  $0.00 4
7 58.66 4 Halligan Brenden  $0.00 3
8 51.05 6 Holbrook Felicia $0.00 2
9 55.37 3 Mickler Jama $0.00 1
10 55.76 3 Halligan Brenden  $0.00 0.5
# 11 Rookie (2 cap on Sorter) - 57 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name  First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 164.63 19 Coleman Ciara  $316.00 9
1 164.63 19 Watkins Kiley  $316.00 9
2 168.68 19 Frisby David  $237.00 8
2 168.68 19 Ward Kody  $237.00 8
3 161.17 16 Pritchett Douglas  $158.00 7
3 161.17 16 Watkins Grady  $158.00 7
4 163.54 16 Anderson Jason $79.00 6
4 163.54 16 McPherson Bobby  $79.00 6
5 109.7 15 Watkins Kiley $0.00 5
5 109.7 15 Watkins Grady $0.00 5
6 110.1 15 Lukassen Tricia $0.00 4
6 110.1 15 Vasconcellos Carlie $0.00 4
7 110.02 14 Ward Kody $0.00 3
7 110.02 14 Zelinski Parlena $0.00 3
8 111.22 14 Ficus Kaylie $0.00 2
8 111.22 14 Willey Tanner $0.00 2
9 113.99 11 Ferguson Joseph $0.00 1
9 113.99 11 McConkey Lacee $0.00 1
10 108.08 10 Vasconcellos Carlie $0.00 0.5



Willey

Tanner

# 11 Rookie (2 cap on Sorter) Fast Go - 57 teams

10 108.08 10

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 57.05 9

1 57.05 9

2 59.51 9

2 59.51 9

# 6 HC - 39 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 110.25 13

1 110.25 13

2 110.54 13

2 110.54 13

3 109.13 12

3 109.13 12

4 108.86 7

4 108.86 7

5 57.72 8

5 57.72 8

6 59.62 8

6 59.62 8

7 56.41 7

7 56.41 7

8 59.94 7

8 59.94 7

#10 Masters HC - 21 teams

Placin Total  Total
Time  Cattle

1 113.25 15

1 113.25 15

2 116.79 15

2 116.79 15

3 38.92 10

Last Name

Ferguson
Willey
Ward
Zelinski

Last Name

Willey
Willey
Halligan
Pritchett
McConkey
Watkins
Pritchett
Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
McConkey
Willey
Ficus
Willey
Ficus
McConkey

Last Name

McPherson
Pritchett
Frisby
Pritchett
Pritchett

First Name

Joseph
Boyd
Kody

Parlena

First Name

Tanner
Boyd
Cody

Christy
Lacee
John

Douglas
John
Kiley
John

Lacee
Boyd

Kaylie

Tanner

Kaylie
Jenna

First Name

Bobby
Christy
David
Douglas
Douglas

$0.00

Amount
Won
$38.00
$38.00
$26.00
$26.00

Amount
Won
$293.00
$293.00
$176.00
$176.00
$117.00
$117.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$189.00
$189.00
$126.00
$126.00
$0.00

0.5

Points
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#8 HC - 31 teams

Placing
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All Levels - 27 teams

Placing
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38.92 10
56.69 10
56.69 10
54.12 9
54.12 9
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
08.41 20
08.41 20
117.85 18
117.85 18
111.95 14
111.95 14
117.04 13
117.04 13
104.79 12
104.79 12
55.75 10
55.75 10
59.47 7
59.47 7
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
105.46 20
105.46 20
114.82 19
114.82 19
45.78 10
45.78 10
47.5 10
47.5 10
47.51 10
47.51 10
48.9 10

Stauffer
McPherson
Stec
Lukassen
McPherson

Last Name

Ferguson
Lukassen
McPherson
Pritchett
Stauffer
Stec
Haar
Lukassen
Lukassen
Stauffer
McPherson
Pritchett
McPherson
Stec

Last Name

McPherson
Ward
McConkey
Watkins
Haar
McPherson
Haar
Willey
Stec
Ward
Haar

Frank
Bobby
Sheri
Tricia
Bobby

First Name

Joseph
Tricia
Bobby
Douglas
Frank
Sheri
Pam
Tricia
Tricia
Frank
Bobby
Christy
Bobby
Sheri

First Name

Bobby
Kody
Lacee
Kiley
Pam
Bobby
Pam
Boyd
Sheri
Kody
Pam

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$233.00
$233.00
$140.00
$140.00
$93.00
$93.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$243.00
$243.00
$162.00
$162.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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Willey

Beginner Youth RH - 18 teams

Placing
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Last Name

Norberg
Conwell
Norberg
Conwell

Western Heritage 3 & Below - 22 teams

Western Heritage All Levels HC - 17 teams

Placing
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48.9 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
59.87 10
67.57 10
68.18 10
69.28 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
93.41 7
93.41 7
100.68 6
100.68 6
71.83 5
71.83 5
83.07 5
83.07 5
41.51 3
41.51 3
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
113.78 16
113.78 16
114.29 14
114.29 14
113.98 12
113.98 12
97.85 10
97.85 10

Last Name

Pritchett
Stec
Conwell
Ferguson
Lukassen
Stec
Baker
Ferguson
Hohl
Stec

Last Name

McPherson
Stauffer
McPherson
Ward
Lukassen
Ward
Laskye
Lukassen

Tanner

First Name

Carly
Isabelle
Carly
Isabelle

First Name

Christy
Sheri
Isabelle
Joseph
Tricia
Sheri
Sharon
Joseph
Michaelle
Sheri

First Name

Bobby
Frank
Bobby
Kody
Tricia
Kody
Kathy
Tricia

$0.00

Amount
Won
$81.00
$54.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$198.00
$198.00
$132.00
$132.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$153.00
$153.00
$102.00
$102.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5

Points

3

2

1
0.5

Points
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Points

3
3
2
2
1
1
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